

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 93757106

Data publicarii 21.02.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.208,29 RON - 1.208,29 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 1024363 FISA CU IESIRE LATERALA ALBA 050316 BUC 2 X 10,01 20,02 1039853 CANAL CABLU(JGHEAB) 16X16 CU CAPAC 2M BUC 2 X 2,27 4,54 1000206 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T500 M 4 X 4,88 19,5 1065716 HF SET 2BEC LED A60 15W 1500LM E27 NW SET 1 X 14,20 14,2 5008696 BANDA MONTAJ INTERIOR TESA PRO 5MX19MM BUC 1 X 13,69 13,69 5016817 STOP INFILTRATII HYBRID GRI 290ML PERFEC BUC 1 X 26,74 26,74 5016959 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML SOU BUC 5 X 15,96 79,79 6010003 SET FIXARE OB. SANIT. S8RD80WCR 60568 BUC 1 X 13,26 13,26 3020372 CAPAC WC DRPL. WIRQUIN KADDA SARA BL.IN. BUC 5 X 68,07 340,34 3012925 TWIN PARA DUS 1JET+FURTUN 1,5M 9730105C BUC 4 X 25,21 100,84 3014781 CARTUS CERAMIC 35MM MY-C19 BUC 1 X 15,97 15,97 3002130 CARTUS CERAMIC D40 S52 REM BUC 3 X 22,69 68,07 3026359 BATERIE RENA LAVOAR PIPA MEDIE ZS53305 BUC 1 X 48,74 48,74 2024527 ROBINET COLTAR CU SFERA 1/2X3/8 CROM BUC 1 X 15,97 15,97 2000563 USITA VIZITARE PLASTIC 30X30 ALB BUC 1 X 23,94 23,94 7005168 CABLU PT CANALE D16 15M BUC 1 X 341,18 341,18 7009019 LAMA REZERVA CUT.(1 SET=1BUC) 612137 556 BUC 1 X 10,84 10,84 7026739 MANUSI PIELE BOVINA MATEEA DOS SPALT M10 PER 2 X 16,73 33,45 1019724 BUTELIE GAZ 190 GR BUC 1 X 7,13 7,13 3005445 MANSON IESIRE WC RA372 71150010 BUC 1 X 10,08 10,08